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
126+/- AC: Good hunting & timber land..$3,595/Ac
103+/- AC: Rare untouched rolling hardwood forest,
elect. avail, poss. home/lake sites, Wdvl..$5,500/Ac
77+- AC: Rolling tinEX-IMIhg creek.$5,890/Ac
62+/- AC: Hilly mixed acres, huge hardwoods, 2 live
sandy creeks, acc. to elec. great hunting. .$5,990/Ac
53 AC: Remote b stic camphouse,
electricity, 2 creekd y .
50 AC:Live crk, h|IIy terrain,good hunting$6,490/Ac

48+/-AC: On U.S. Hwy. 287, mixed woods, live
creek, access to elect, potential bldg.site.$6,500/Ac
86+/-AC: U.S. Hwydﬂntty, woods,$6,490/Ac
34+/-AC: Rolling partially fenced pasture, has Ig
lake,CR4800 front., electricity, bldg.sites..$9,000/Ac
28+/-AC: Mixed woods on CR 3000, long frontage,
sloping terrain, elect. available, pot. bidg..$6,990/Ac
27+/- AC: Woods on U.S.190E, Newton..$3,200/Ac
22+/- AC:Heavily mix-wooded acres on CR 2150,
access to elect., potential homesite, Iv.crk.$6,490/Ac
43+/-AC: Rolling natural woods, hmsite.$6,490/Ac
16+/-AC: Wooded tract US 96, Jasper..$10,000/Ac
10+/- AC: Nicely wooded, good terrain for building
site, end of private rd, access to electricity.$8,200/Ac
9+ AC: Acreage nr. Chester, fenced/elect...$119,900
8+ AC: Pretty woods w/elect & bldg. site.$9,500/Ac
LOTS: Woodville lots ready-to-build, off 69.$24,900
LOTS: .50 wood a N, elecricity..$14,500
LOT: 411 W. Wheat St, Wdvile, lot in town.....$5,000

~-COMMERCIAL ---

18.96 AC: Woodville cleared on US 69S..$495,000
9+/- AC:ldeal develop site, US 69S Wvle.$430,000
INDUSTRIAL: 20 éﬂ!ﬂouﬂd., ofice.$999,000
KIRBYVILLE: Com property downtown..$384,560
2+/- AC: Outstanding bldg. lot on US 695$200,000
6.9+/- AC: 600ft of comm front. US 69S...$230,000
LEASE: Res/com. 2,000+sf, 3-4 off/br...$2,350/Mo

Visit WWVW.PINEYWOODS.COM

SERVING THE PINEYWOODS SINCE 1997
MBRS. HOUSTON AREA REALTORS & HAR MLS

Milton E. Moffett, I11, Broker, ABR, CRS, ePro
Jenny Pachall-Kirkpatrick, Sales Assoc.
Randy E. Durham, Sales Assoc.

409-283-8737

| (Blsus) Listings Online at www.PINEYWOODS.com &

CM K




